
 Reproductive Development Course - - 2021 Fall Semester 

Hosted by the Faculty of Magee-Womens Research Institute 
COURSE: EPIDEM 2725/MSMGDB 3540/MSCBMP 3840 

Mondays & Wednesdays, 10:30 AM-12:00 PM  
 

Magee-Womens Research Institute, Conference Room A602, 6th Floor, 204 Craft Avenue 
 

Mon, Aug 30 Judith Yanowitz: “Model Organisms” 

Wed, Sept 1 Miguel Brieño-Enríquez, “PGC specification and sex determination”   

Wed, Sept 8 Sept 6 

Holiday 
Miguel Brieño-Enríquez, Journal Club   

Mon, Sept 13 Kyle Orwig, "Male Germline Development and Fertility"   

Wed, Sept 15 Kyle Orwig, Journal Club 

Mon, Sept 20 Will Walker, "Endocrine Control of Spermatogenesis”  

Wed, Sept 22 Will Walker, Journal Club  

Mon, Sept 27 Pouneh Fazeli, "Regulation of the Ovarian Cycle"  

Wed, Sept 29 Pouneh Fazeli, Journal Club 

Mon, Oct 4  Judith Yanowitz, “Meiosis – Crossover formation" 

Wed, Oct 6 Judith Yanowitz, Journal Club 

Mon, Oct 11 Anne Carlson, “Capacitation and Fertilization in Mammals” 

Wed, Oct 13 Anne Carlson, Journal Club 

Mid-term Take-home Exam handed out (Due Mon, Oct 18) 

Mon, Oct 18 Carl Hubel, “Maternal Adaptations & Epidemiology of Pregnancy” 

Wed, Oct 20 Carl Hubel, Journal Club 

Mon, Oct 25 Yoel Sadovsky, “Placenta” 

Wed, Oct 27 Yoel Sadovsky, Journal Club 

Mon, Nov 1 Crissy Megli, "Pregnancy & Parturition" 

Wed, Nov 3 Crissy Megli, Journal Club 

Mon, Nov 8 Student led JC  

Wed, Nov 10 Sarah Zanders: Meiotic Driver Systems 

Mon, Nov 15 Mellissa Mann, “Mammaliam Preimplantation Development” 

Wed, Nov 17 Mellissa Mann, Journal Club 

Thanksgiving  

Mon, Nov 29 Miguel Brieño-Enríquez, “Reproductive Aging” or  

 

Wed, Dec 1 Tony Plant  

Mon, Dec 6 Lisa Rohan “Intro to Contraception” 



Wed, Dec 8 Final Take-home Exam handed out (Due Mon, Dec 13) 

 


